
www.pizazzsystems.com

Mounting an A Part on a panel
A

d
d

 p
an

el
 t

h
ic

kn
es

s 
to

 
b

o
lt

 le
n

g
th

s 
b

el
o

w

A Part

M4 Bolt M4 Hex Nut

M4 x 011
Washer

(optional)

M4 x 08 Lock Washer

Add panel thickness to bolt lengths above
.156” .281” .375”



www.pizazzsystems.com

A
d

d
 p

an
el

 t
h

ic
kn

es
s 

to
 

b
o

lt
 le

n
g

th
s 

b
el

o
w

O
p

ti
o

n
al

 p
an

el

A PartA Part

M4 Bolt M4 Hex Nut

M4 x 08 Lock Washer

Mounting A Parts back to back

Add panel thickness to bolt lengths above
.156” .281” .375”


	PIZMOALUM-L_Tech
	PIZMOALUM-L_Tech_1

